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COPA CATALANA ABSOLUTA
MEDITERRANI, 21/4/2018

Prova 1501 Fem., 400m Lliure GRUP 1
21/04/2018 Resultats
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA 00298 PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE DAUP SABADELL 22/03/2014

Classificació Any Temps PUNTS

1. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.E. Mediterrani 4:29.71 1
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:39.70 34.26 250m: 2:48.56 34.32 350m: 3:56.17 33.80

100m: 1:05.44 33.77 200m: 2:14.24 34.54 300m: 3:22.37 33.81 400m: 4:29.71 33.54

2. TOMICO VECIANA, Júlia 01 C.N. Mataro 4:32.51 2
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:41.37 34.78 250m: 2:50.70 34.30 350m: 3:59.53 34.11

100m: 1:06.59 34.29 200m: 2:16.40 35.03 300m: 3:25.42 34.72 400m: 4:32.51 32.98

3. DOMENECH COMAS, Txell 02 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:33.03 3
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:42.33 34.47 250m: 2:51.74 34.38 350m: 4:00.28 34.07

100m: 1:07.86 35.06 200m: 2:17.36 35.03 300m: 3:26.21 34.47 400m: 4:33.03 32.75

4. MORALES GIL, Luisa Mar 94 C.N. Granollers 4:37.01 4
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.68 35.15 250m: 2:51.96 35.05 350m: 4:01.79 34.75

100m: 1:06.53 34.51 200m: 2:16.91 35.23 300m: 3:27.04 35.08 400m: 4:37.01 35.22

5. GATNAU OLIVERAS, Mireia 04 C.N. Cervera 4:52.87 5
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:44.74 33.96 250m: 3:03.67 37.46 350m: 4:17.85 36.40

100m: 1:10.78 37.07 200m: 2:26.21 41.47 300m: 3:41.45 37.78 400m: 4:52.87 35.02

6. MARQUES SOTO, Nuria 99 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:55.95 6
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:46.70 36.87 250m: 3:02.32 37.62 350m: 4:18.98 38.52

100m: 1:09.83 36.39 200m: 2:24.70 38.00 300m: 3:40.46 38.14 400m: 4:55.95 36.97

7. GEA LOPEZ, MARIA 01 C.N. Minorisa 5:02.55 7
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:48.47 37.81 250m: 3:06.05 39.08 350m: 4:24.49 39.36

100m: 1:10.66 36.99 200m: 2:26.97 38.50 300m: 3:45.13 39.08 400m: 5:02.55 38.06

8. GARCIA SERRA, Julia 02 C.N. Badalona 5:07.83 8
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:47.00 38.54 250m: 3:07.46 40.77 350m: 4:28.83 40.85

100m: 1:08.46 35.81 200m: 2:26.69 39.69 300m: 3:47.98 40.52 400m: 5:07.83 39.00


